
COLLEGE CALENDAR 2017-18 

 

Date  Day Activity 

 

31.08.2017 Thursday Inauguration of the Session 2017-18 

04.09.2017 Monday Orientation of B.Ed Students 

09.09.2017 Saturday Teachers’ Day Celebration and Welcome Party 

of B.Ed and M.Ed Students 

 

14.09.2017 Thursday Hindi Divas Celebration 

15.09.2017 Friday Selection of Office Bearers of Literary Society 

19.09.2017 Tuesday  Selection of Office Bearers of Fine Arts Society  

22.09.2017  Friday    

&  N.S.S. Camp & Swachhta Abhiyan 

23.09.2017 Saturday  

 

23.09.2017 Saturday Selection of Office Bearers of Fine Arts Society 

25.09.2017 Monday  Mehndi Competition 

26.09.2017 Tuesday Creative Writing Competition and Selection of 

Editors for the College Magazine 

 

21.10.2017 Saturday Founders Day 

15.10.2017 to 18.10.2017 Youth Festival 

12.10.2017 to 27.10.2017  Pre-Internship Practice 

13.11.2017 to 23.11.2017 House Tests 

First Week of December Final Practical Exam  

16.12.2017 to 30.12.2017 Theory Exam 

31.12.2017 to 14.01.2018 Winter Break 

15.01.2018  Second Semester Begins  


